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13/07/2020

13/07/2020

13/07/2020

13/07/2020

13/07/2020

17/07/2020

17/07/2020

17/07/2020

17/07/2020

17/07/2020

17/07/2020

17/07/2020

20/07/2020

20/07/2020

21/07/2020

21/07/2020

21/07/2020

21/07/2020

22/07/2020

23/07/2020

23/07/2020

23/07/2020

27/07/2020

28/07/2020

IGA Express Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Burger Edge Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Club Murdoch Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Rolld Murdoch Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)
Kadjininy Cafe Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Last Assessed Trading Name Location

Dinkum Oriental Dinkum Oriental 13A Weatherburn Way KARDINYA WA 6163

Home Plus 21 Wilkinson Gardens WINTHROP WA 6150

Matters of Taste Cooking School G03/19 Ogilvie Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Sarogini Cooking School 11 Underwood Grove KARDINYA WA 6163

St John of God Health Care Inc 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

St John of God Murdoch 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Ferns Coffee Lounge 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Colleen's Child Care 213 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Kim's Butcher 2/143-147 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150

Fontenay Gardens 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Learn, Play, Grow 68 Gilbertson Road KARDINYA WA 6163

Rollpublic 23A Engler Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Murdoch University Guild Tavern Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Birra-Li Child Care Centre Birra Lee Child Care Centre 1 Stacey Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Sakura Tree Cakes 40 Mount View Terrace MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Starbright Early Learning Centre 2 Worthington Road BOORAGOON WA 6154

Agent 80 7 Stoke Street MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

The Sweeter Side 41 Silbert Circle WINTHROP WA 6150

Archibald Street Bakery 76 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Score on the Door



 Executed at: 12/07/2021 11:00:20 AM 
Score On The Door - July 2021 Page 2 of 24

Score on the Door

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

05/08/2020

06/08/2020

07/08/2020

07/08/2020

07/08/2020

07/08/2020

07/08/2020

12/08/2020

12/08/2020

12/08/2020

13/08/2020

13/08/2020

13/08/2020

14/08/2020

17/08/2020

17/08/2020

18/08/2020

18/08/2020

18/08/2020

18/08/2020

18/08/2020

18/08/2020

18/08/2020

Pauline's Bakes 15A Bersica Court KARDINYA WA 6163
Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Melville Heights Meat Supply 354 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Cake Style 11 Owgan Place BULL CREEK WA 6149

The Cheesecake Shop Myaree 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Krispy Kreme 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Ocd Jerky 12 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163

H 'N' H Life 8/14 Shields Crescent BOORAGOON WA 6154

Swan Garden Catering 1/120 Gilbertson Road KARDINYA WA 6163

Opal Aged Care Melville 15 Cottrill Street MYAREE WA 6154

Melting Pot Cafe 3 Kearns Crescent ARDROSS WA 6153

The Quarter Acre Hotel 767 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Mandy Moo Cakes 44 Broadhurst Crescent BATEMAN WA 6150

Little Feet Family Daycare 6A Venus Street BATEMAN WA 6150

Murdoch Station B&B 51 Calley Drive LEEMING WA 6149

Winthrop Winnies Cafe 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150

Zambrero Melville 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Sisterly Love Cakes 3 Keys Court LEEMING WA 6149

Blue Gum Child Care Centre Blue Gum Recreation 33 Moolyeen Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Hi Roller Cafe 248 Stock Road MELVILLE WA 6156

Woolworths Garden City Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Sangita Rana Family Day Care 6 Aherne Court BULL CREEK WA 6149

Chatime Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Cakes Matilda 55A Reynolds Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Courtside Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Porta Pizza Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150
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Score on the Door

19/08/2020

20/08/2020

21/08/2020

24/08/2020

25/08/2020

26/08/2020

28/08/2020

02/09/2020

03/09/2020

03/09/2020

03/09/2020

04/09/2020

04/09/2020

04/09/2020

04/09/2020

04/09/2020

04/09/2020

04/09/2020

04/09/2020

04/09/2020

04/09/2020

07/09/2020

08/09/2020

10/09/2020

10/09/2020

Janice's Kitchen 24 Ramsdale Loop LEEMING WA 6149

The Dancing Apron 22A Ventnor Avenue MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Regents Garden Nursing Home Regents Nursing Home - Bateman 527 Leach Highway BATEMAN WA 6150

Torta Mia 3 Halse Crescent MELVILLE WA 6156

Ivanna Family Day Care 6 Marsengo Road BATEMAN WA 6150

Mount Pleasant Bowling Club Inc Mt Pleasant Bowling Club 40 Bedford Road ARDROSS WA 6153

Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Master Panda 38A The Promenade MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Lalita Agarwalla Family Day Care 34 Arcadia Crescent BATEMAN WA 6150

Keto Kitchen Corner 28 Debries Place BULL CREEK WA 6149

Hyper Meats 1/27-29 Weatherburn Way KARDINYA WA 6163

Leeming Child Care Centre 73 Calley Drive LEEMING WA 6149

Banksia Park Primary School Canteen Banksia Park Primary School 2 Hicks Street LEEMING WA 6149

Brumby's Leeming 2/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Mulberry Tree Child Care Leeming 92 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Bull Creek Primary School Canteen Bull Creek Primary School 32 Hardy Street BULL CREEK WA 6149

Wendy's Milk Bar Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Melville Cares Inc Day Centre Arthur Kay Reserve 1 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Little Oven 12 Hawke Pass BATEMAN WA 6150

Mette Is Baking 16A Tain Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Wild Sourdough 20 Bedford Road ARDROSS WA 6153

McDonald's Melville McDonalds 9 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Kentucky Fried Chicken Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Mr Scott Brian Martin 6 Britnall Place LEEMING WA 6149

Irene Tan 3/95 Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154

Shirley Tan 3/95 Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154
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Score on the Door

11/09/2020

11/09/2020

11/09/2020

11/09/2020

15/09/2020

15/09/2020

15/09/2020

18/09/2020

18/09/2020

21/09/2020

23/09/2020

23/09/2020

23/09/2020

24/09/2020

29/09/2020

06/10/2020

08/10/2020

08/10/2020

08/10/2020

08/10/2020

13/10/2020

14/10/2020

14/10/2020

15/10/2020

15/10/2020

The Foodies Basket The Foodies Basket (Unit 3) 90 Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Applecross Primary School Canteen Applecross Primary School 65 Kintail Road APPLECROSS WA 6153

Coastal Fisheries 24 Marr Street MYAREE WA 6154

Applecross Senior High School Canteen Applecross Senior High School 30 Links Road ARDROSS WA 6153

Special Persian Foods 29 Kinross Road APPLECROSS WA 6153

Bombay Knights Street Food Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Hungry Jacks Myaree 3-5 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Cater Care Village 24-32 Charsley Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Wok Inn Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

The Kebab Lads Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Dolce & Salato Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Carinya of Bristol 41 Bristol Avenue BICTON WA 6157

Picobello Patisserie 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Chorus Meals on Wheels 38A Waddell Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Carinya of Bicton Carinya Nursing Home 220 Preston Point Road BICTON WA 6157

My Baking Therapy 8/5 MacLeod Road APPLECROSS WA 6153

Hot Shots Drive Thru Coffee 305-307 Stock Road PALMYRA WA 6157

The Green Heart Grocer 16 Ramsdale Loop LEEMING WA 6149

Sweetlove by Merry 12 Watson Hill WINTHROP WA 6150

Vegelicious Cake 21 Fernie Gardens WINTHROP WA 6150

Booragoon Family Daycare 20 Ainsworth Loop BOORAGOON WA 6154

Rich Bakes 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

The Cookie Barrel 5/6 Sainsbury Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Misto Cafe 67C McKimmie Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Tiny Beez Education and Care Carrington Child Care Centre 70 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157



 Executed at: 12/07/2021 11:00:20 AM 
Score On The Door - July 2021 Page 5 of 24

Score on the Door

15/10/2020

15/10/2020

16/10/2020

16/10/2020

19/10/2020

22/10/2020

22/10/2020

22/10/2020

27/10/2020

28/10/2020

28/10/2020

28/10/2020

30/10/2020

30/10/2020

30/10/2020

06/11/2020

06/11/2020

06/11/2020

06/11/2020

06/11/2020

06/11/2020

13/11/2020

13/11/2020

13/11/2020

16/11/2020

Reid's Meats and Delicatessen 32 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Subway Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Taaj Cafe To Go Fish 'N' Chips 2/60 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Fernwood Womens Health Club Fernwood Melville 4B/248 Leach Highway MYAREE WA 6154

Point Walter Golf Course Cafe Walters River Cafe 3 Honour Avenue BICTON WA 6157

Leopold Hotel Leopold Hotel 326 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Arcadia Waters Bicton Arcadia Waters Bicton 151-153 Stock Road BICTON WA 6157

Adventure Time Family Day Care 83 Haig Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Food 2 Nourish 429B Marmion Street MYAREE WA 6154

Noah's Ark Family Day Care 40 Davies Crescent KARDINYA WA 6163

Wing Sing Oriental Supermarket 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Indulge W.A 45 Matthew Avenue LEEMING WA 6149

Wok in A Box 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Bicton Primary School Canteen Bicton Primary School 61 Harris Street BICTON WA 6157

Zambrero Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Angelicious Cake 12 Dickenson Way BOORAGOON WA 6154

The Cake Nook 18 Evershed Street MYAREE WA 6154

The British Ham & Bacon Company Pty Ltd 12 Absolon Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Lukes Bees 29 Braunton Street BICTON WA 6157

Attadale Primary School Canteen Attadale Primary School Wichmann Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Ms Suzanne Maree Philpot 21A Pembroke Street BICTON WA 6157

Wiseone Catering Rossmoyne Senior High School 1 Keith Road ROSSMOYNE WA 6148

Domino's Pizza Leeming 20/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Bang BBQ Spice 80B Cleopatra Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Hungry Jacks Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
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Score on the Door

17/11/2020

17/11/2020

19/11/2020

19/11/2020

20/11/2020

20/11/2020

20/11/2020

24/11/2020

24/11/2020

24/11/2020

24/11/2020

26/11/2020

27/11/2020

27/11/2020

27/11/2020

01/12/2020

02/12/2020

03/12/2020

03/12/2020

03/12/2020

03/12/2020

03/12/2020

04/12/2020

04/12/2020

04/12/2020

Dominos Pizza Myaree 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Sushi Izu Melville Woolworths Supermarket & Liquor Store 68 Leach Highway MELVILLE WA 6156

Jamaica Blue Garden City Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Cafe Serenity Booragoon 274-280 Leach Highway BOORAGOON WA 6154

Woolworths Melville Woolworths Supermarket & Liquor Store 68 Leach Highway MELVILLE WA 6156

Prinz of Vienna 4/2 Pitt Way BOORAGOON WA 6154

Woolworths Garden City Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Grouch and Co 1/45 McCoy Street MYAREE WA 6154

Meat Direct 21/2 Pitt Way BOORAGOON WA 6154

Accolade Catering W.A. Point Walter Recreation and Conference Centre 1 Stock Road BICTON WA 6157

Jessie's Cafe 2/6-8 Hayden Court MYAREE WA 6154

Ikon Espresso Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Re Artisan Patisserie 12 Parkinson Lane KARDINYA WA 6163

Coffee Club Wexford 3 Barry Marshall Parade MURDOCH WA 6150

Aroma Cafe Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Redfish 88A Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Kardinya Kebab House 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Top Dup Donuts 82 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Kennedy Baptist College Farrington Road MURDOCH WA 6150

Chicken Treat Kardinya 1/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Aldi Kardinya 1/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

P. Fratelli Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Citrus Indian Restaurant 1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149

Crystal Seafood & Da Silva Fishing 1/26 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Crayon House Childcare 115 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149
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Score on the Door

04/12/2020

04/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

09/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

11/12/2020

11/12/2020

14/12/2020

14/12/2020

17/12/2020

18/12/2020

18/12/2020

18/12/2020

18/12/2020

07/01/2021

07/01/2021

08/01/2021

Melville Glades Golf Club (Inc) Melville Glades Golf Club 51 Beasley Road LEEMING WA 6149

T4 Myaree 45 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Lettuce Eat Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Dutch and Arley 134 le Souef Drive KARDINYA WA 6163

Woolworths Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Chorus Multicultural Activity Centre Bull 
Creek

Bull Creek Community Centre 24 Leichhardt Street BULL CREEK WA 6149

Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Elegant Touch Catering 6/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

The Coffee Club Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Guru Spices Indian Cuisine 88A Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Bucking Bull Booragoon Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Dome Cafe Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Spice Express 41 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Subway Garden City Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Elmar's Smallgoods 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Miss Mauds Kiosk Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Miss Mauds Swedish Pastry House 
Booragoon

Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

The Cheesecake Shop 6/141 Darley Circle BULL CREEK WA 6149

Lefroy Hostel Lefroy Retirement Hostel 22 Lefroy Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

McDonald's Bicton 336 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Ciao Italia Express 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Nando's Myaree 3-5 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Alice Ross King Aged Care Facility 12-18 Bull Creek Drive BULL CREEK WA 6149

RAAFA Club 12-18 Bull Creek Drive BULL CREEK WA 6149

Jamaica Blue Bullcreek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Samrat Indian Restaurant Authentic Indian 
Cuisine

44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
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Score on the Door

08/01/2021

14/01/2021

14/01/2021

14/01/2021

14/01/2021

14/01/2021

19/01/2021

20/01/2021

20/01/2021

21/01/2021

21/01/2021

22/01/2021

22/01/2021

22/01/2021

22/01/2021

22/01/2021

22/01/2021

25/01/2021

29/01/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

08/02/2021

09/02/2021

Hungry Jacks Palmyra 34 Murray Road PALMYRA WA 6157
Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Ambrosia Quality Foods 26 Weatherburn Way KARDINYA WA 6163

Al Dente Pasta 367 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Coles Melville Plaza Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Woolworths Palmyra Woolworths Palmyra 265-277 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Bull Creek Tavern 52 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Waroeng Racik 1/75 Leach Highway WILLAGEE WA 6156

Celeste Catering Cafe Fremantle Cemetery Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Fong's Kitchen Chinese Restaurant 335 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Melville Coffee Spot Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Fremantle Cemetery Commercial Kitchen Fremantle Cemetery Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157

The Turban Indian Restaurant 248 Stock Road MELVILLE WA 6156

Attadale Hospital 21 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Opal Aged Care- Murdoch - Fc #547 St Ives Murdoch 22 Windelya Road MURDOCH WA 6150

Leeming Child Care Centre 73 Calley Drive LEEMING WA 6149

The General Sherman 1/3 Barry Marshall Parade MURDOCH WA 6150

The Bakeshed 27A Lamond Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Goodstart Early Learning Centre - Myaree 54 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Jamaica Blue Fiona Stanley Hospital Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

The Children's Garden 369 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Aegis Melville Aged Care 1 French Road MELVILLE WA 6156

Archibald Street Bakery 76 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

UK Foods Down Under 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Mulberry Tree Child Care Leeming 92 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Brumby's Leeming 2/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
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Score on the Door

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

15/02/2021

15/02/2021

15/02/2021

15/02/2021

15/02/2021

17/02/2021

17/02/2021

18/02/2021

18/02/2021

18/02/2021

18/02/2021

18/02/2021

19/02/2021

23/02/2021

24/02/2021

24/02/2021

25/02/2021

02/03/2021

04/03/2021

04/03/2021

Krispy Kreme 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

IGA Express Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Birra-Li Child Care Centre Birra Lee Child Care Centre 1 Stacey Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

The Cheesecake Shop Myaree 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Learn, Play, Grow 68 Gilbertson Road KARDINYA WA 6163

Annalicious 2 Calpin Crescent ATTADALE WA 6156

Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Sushi Sushi Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Cakes Delight Patisserie 4-6/893-897 Canning Highway MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Regents Garden Nursing Home Regents Nursing Home - Bateman 527 Leach Highway BATEMAN WA 6150

Melville Senior High School Canteen Melville Senior High School 2-18 Potts Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Muffin Break Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Bull Creek Fish Supply Bull Creek Fish Supply 3/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Kadjininy Cafe Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Club Murdoch Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Burger Edge Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Rolld Murdoch Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

St John of God Murdoch 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Dolce & Salato Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

St John of God Health Care Inc 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Opal Aged Care Melville 15 Cottrill Street MYAREE WA 6154

Zambrero Melville 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

The Green Naturopath 3/33 Baal Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Hi Roller Cafe 248 Stock Road MELVILLE WA 6156

St Ives Murdoch St Ives Murdoch 22 Windelya Road MURDOCH WA 6150

Palmyra Primary School Canteen Palmyra Primary School 60 McKimmie Road PALMYRA WA 6157
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Score on the Door

04/03/2021

04/03/2021

05/03/2021

05/03/2021

05/03/2021

05/03/2021

08/03/2021

09/03/2021

10/03/2021

11/03/2021

11/03/2021

11/03/2021

12/03/2021

18/03/2021

18/03/2021

19/03/2021

19/03/2021

19/03/2021

19/03/2021

19/03/2021

22/03/2021

23/03/2021

25/03/2021

25/03/2021

26/03/2021

Fontenay Gardens 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Woolworths Mount Pleasant 1/37-39 Reynolds Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Dome Cafe Ardross 18-22 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Daisy's Little Bake House 87A Murray Road BICTON WA 6157

McDonald's Applecross II 844 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Hungry Jacks Applecross 882 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Bull Creek Oriental Supplies 7/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Wendy's Milk Bar Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Kentucky Fried Chicken 2 North Lake Road ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Ferns Coffee Lounge 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Kentucky Fried Chicken Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

McDonald's Melville McDonalds 9 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Ruby's Bakehouse 3/1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149

Growin Early Education Centre Ardross 43 Simpson Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Goodstart Early Learning Centre - Alfred 
Cove

541 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Hot Shots Drive Thru Coffee 305-307 Stock Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Praline Patisserie 1/63 Kishorn Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Melville Bowling & Recreation Club Inc Melville Bowling & Recreation Club 592 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 
6154Grill'D Healthy Burgers 1-8/18-22 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Chatime Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Baskin Robbins Applecross 782-784 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Mount Pleasant Bowling Club Inc Mt Pleasant Bowling Club 40 Bedford Road ARDROSS WA 6153

Bombay Knights Street Food Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Porta Pizza Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Ardross Street Cafe 31 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153
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Score on the Door

26/03/2021

26/03/2021

26/03/2021

26/03/2021

30/03/2021

30/03/2021

30/03/2021

30/03/2021

30/03/2021

30/03/2021

30/03/2021

31/03/2021

31/03/2021

31/03/2021

07/04/2021

07/04/2021

08/04/2021

08/04/2021

09/04/2021

09/04/2021

09/04/2021

09/04/2021

14/04/2021

14/04/2021

15/04/2021

Santa Maria College Canteen Santa Maria College 2-44 Stoneham Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Santa Maria College - Boarders Santa Maria College 2-44 Stoneham Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Great Beginnings 17 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Madras House Eatery 134 le Souef Drive KARDINYA WA 6163

Wok Inn Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Murdoch University Guild Tavern Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Cater Care Village 24-32 Charsley Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Melville Cares Inc Day Centre Arthur Kay Reserve 1 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Nando's Applecross 888 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Cater Care Cooinda 109-111 North Lake Road WILLAGEE WA 6156

Rhubarb Juice Bars IGA 39 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Presotea Myaree Utopia 35 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Chicken Treat Kardinya 1/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Reid's Meats and Delicatessen 32 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

South Street Cafe 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Wing Sing Oriental Supermarket 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Zambrero Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Bateman Family Day Care 5 Adams Street BATEMAN WA 6150

Winthrop Winnies Cafe 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150

Olive & Oscar's Pasta & Schnitz 884 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Formosa Vegetarian Eating House 7/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Aldi Kardinya 1/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Growin Early Education Centre Applecross 817 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Fritta Fiesta 11A Harfoot Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Melting Pot Cafe 3 Kearns Crescent ARDROSS WA 6153



 Executed at: 12/07/2021 11:00:20 AM 
Score On The Door - July 2021 Page 12 of 24

Score on the Door

15/04/2021

15/04/2021

15/04/2021

16/04/2021

20/04/2021

21/04/2021

22/04/2021

22/04/2021

22/04/2021

23/04/2021

23/04/2021

23/04/2021

23/04/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

03/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

05/05/2021

05/05/2021

05/05/2021

Wok in A Box 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157
Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Mikado Japanese Food 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Zab Curry House 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Picobello Patisserie 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Rich Bakes 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Miss Mauds Kiosk Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Bucking Bull Booragoon Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Miss Mauds Swedish Pastry House 
Booragoon

Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Prinz of Vienna 4/2 Pitt Way BOORAGOON WA 6154

Subway Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Nando's Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Sensations En Ardross 15 Kearns Crescent ARDROSS WA 6153

Health Freak Cafe - Applecross 787 Canning Highway ARDROSS WA 6153

McDonald's Murdoch 170 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

TF Patisserie 5 Hayden Court MYAREE WA 6154

Bunnings Cafe Melville 208 Leach Highway MYAREE WA 6154

Coffee Club Wexford 3 Barry Marshall Parade MURDOCH WA 6150

Subway Garden City Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Sushi Sushi Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Sonia Family Daycare 12 Dunstan Place MURDOCH WA 6150

Domino's Pizza Leeming 20/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Yi Sushi 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Misto Cafe 67C McKimmie Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Curry Leaf - Fine Indian Cuisine 18-22 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Tiny Beez Education and Care Carrington Child Care Centre 70 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157
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Score on the Door

05/05/2021

05/05/2021

05/05/2021

05/05/2021

05/05/2021

05/05/2021

05/05/2021

06/05/2021

06/05/2021

06/05/2021

06/05/2021

06/05/2021

10/05/2021

10/05/2021

10/05/2021

10/05/2021

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

Bill's Scoop 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

The Cookie Barrel 5/6 Sainsbury Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Coffee Club Booragoon Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Salsas Booragoon Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Chef J's Gourmet 7A Colebatch Hill KARDINYA WA 6163

Jamaica Blue Garden City Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Susan Teather Early Learning Centre Susan Teather Early Learning & Development Centre 19 Jennalup Street 
MURDOCH WA 6150Sushi Izu Melville Woolworths Supermarket & Liquor Store 68 Leach Highway MELVILLE WA 6156

Woolworths Melville Woolworths Supermarket & Liquor Store 68 Leach Highway MELVILLE WA 6156

Woolworths Melville Woolworths Supermarket & Liquor Store 68 Leach Highway MELVILLE WA 6156

Ikon Espresso Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Cafe Serenity Booragoon 274-280 Leach Highway BOORAGOON WA 6154

Dominos Pizza Myaree 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Aroma Cafe Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Kardinya Kebab House 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

The Foodies Basket The Foodies Basket (Unit 3) 90 Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156

T4 Myaree 45 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Dome Cafe Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Oishii Ramen 33 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Sukar 1/28A Shields Crescent BOORAGOON WA 6154

Sukar 1/28A Shields Crescent BOORAGOON WA 6154

Masuma Family Day Care 43 Saw Road KARDINYA WA 6163

Spice Express 41 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Billabong Brewing 72A McCoy Street MYAREE WA 6154

Chorus Meals on Wheels 38A Waddell Road PALMYRA WA 6157
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Score on the Door

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

13/05/2021

13/05/2021

13/05/2021

14/05/2021

14/05/2021

14/05/2021

14/05/2021

14/05/2021

18/05/2021

18/05/2021

18/05/2021

18/05/2021

19/05/2021

19/05/2021

20/05/2021

20/05/2021

21/05/2021

24/05/2021

24/05/2021

24/05/2021

24/05/2021

25/05/2021

Re Artisan Patisserie 12 Parkinson Lane KARDINYA WA 6163
Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Guru Spices Indian Cuisine 88A Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Grouch and Co 1/45 McCoy Street MYAREE WA 6154

Attadale Primary School Canteen Attadale Primary School Wichmann Road ATTADALE WA 6156

North Lake Senior Campus North Lake Senior Campus 200 Winterfold Road KARDINYA WA 6163

P. Fratelli Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Caralee Community School Canteen Caralee Community School 19 Drury Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Woolworths Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Melville Glades Golf Club (Inc) Melville Glades Golf Club 51 Beasley Road LEEMING WA 6149

Crayon House Childcare 115 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

The Picnic Providore 19 McBeth Way KARDINYA WA 6163

Elegant Touch Catering 6/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Raffles Hotel 70-72 Canning Beach Road APPLECROSS WA 6153

The Quarter Acre Hotel 767 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Noahs Ark Daycare 70 Davies Crescent KARDINYA WA 6163

Kardinya Junior Football Club Kardinya Junior Football Club 51 Williamson Road KARDINYA WA 6163

Point Walter Golf Course Cafe Walters River Cafe 3 Honour Avenue BICTON WA 6157

Nando's Myaree 3-5 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Leopold Hotel Leopold Hotel 326 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

la Tapa Loca Morris Buzacott Reserve 18 Ochiltree Way KARDINYA WA 6163

Lotsa Lollies Pty Ltd 491 Marmion Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Taaj Cafe To Go Fish 'N' Chips 2/60 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Melody Education Family Day Care 5 Leece Place BOORAGOON WA 6154

Carinya of Bristol 41 Bristol Avenue BICTON WA 6157

Carinya of Bicton Carinya Nursing Home 220 Preston Point Road BICTON WA 6157
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Score on the Door

27/05/2021

28/05/2021

28/05/2021

28/05/2021

28/05/2021

28/05/2021

01/06/2021

02/06/2021

02/06/2021

02/06/2021

02/06/2021

02/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

09/06/2021

09/06/2021

09/06/2021

10/06/2021

10/06/2021

10/06/2021

11/06/2021

14/06/2021

RAAFA Club 12-18 Bull Creek Drive BULL CREEK WA 6149

Jinny & Co Fish & Chips Myaree Shopping Centre 448 Marmion Street MYAREE WA 6154

Kardinya Primary School Canteen Kardinya Primary School 30 Ochiltree Way KARDINYA WA 6163

Alice Ross King Aged Care Facility 12-18 Bull Creek Drive BULL CREEK WA 6149

Ciao Italia Express 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Elmar's Smallgoods 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Citrus Indian Restaurant 1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149

Lures Fish and Chips Lures Fish and Chips 583A Canning Highway MELVILLE WA 6156

Samrat Indian Restaurant Authentic Indian 
Cuisine

44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

The Coffee Club Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Charming Treats 213 Preston Point Road BICTON WA 6157

Melville Fish and Chips 362 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Redfish 88A Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Master Panda 38A The Promenade MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Jamaica Blue Bullcreek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Creative Kidz 43 Sandover Crescent WINTHROP WA 6150

Mel Maria Pater Noster Canteen 66 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Yidarra Catholic Primary School Canteen Yidarra Cathollc Primary School, Marsengo Road BATEMAN WA 6150

Westindo Enterprise Pty Ltd 24A Bedford Road ARDROSS WA 6153

Ocd Jerky 12 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163

The Secret Garden Family Day Care 41 North Lake Road ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Corpus Christi College School Canteen Yidarra Cathollc Primary School, Marsengo Road BATEMAN WA 6150

Tompkins on Swan Tompkins Park 634-642 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Jo Joe's Pizza 579 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

The Dessert Quarter 20 Pearce Ridge WINTHROP WA 6150
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Score on the Door

16/06/2021

17/06/2021

18/06/2021

21/06/2021

22/06/2021

22/06/2021

23/06/2021

24/06/2021

25/06/2021

06/07/2021

06/07/2021

08/07/2021

08/07/2021

16/07/2020

28/07/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

07/08/2020

13/08/2020

14/08/2020

18/08/2020

25/08/2020

04/09/2020

Cafe Denada 38 Moolyeen Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153
Score on the Door 5 Stars- 81% (387 Licences)

Boab Tree Cafe Civic Square Library 10A Almondbury Road BOORAGOON WA 6154

Woolworths Garden City Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Blue Gum Child Care Centre Blue Gum Recreation 33 Moolyeen Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Starbright Early Learning Centre 2 Worthington Road BOORAGOON WA 6154

Coles Garden City Supermarket Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Accolade Catering W.A. Point Walter Recreation and Conference Centre 1 Stock Road BICTON WA 6157

H 'N' H Life 8/14 Shields Crescent BOORAGOON WA 6154

Nina Marie Sweet Designs 45B Cleopatra Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Il Ciao 771 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Regents Garden Four Seasons Booragoon Regents Garden Aged Care Facility 495 Marmion Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Scarfo's Meating Place 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Bakers Delight Myaree 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Il Ciao 771 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Melville Primary School Canteen Kadidjiny Park 70-72 Curtis Road MELVILLE WA 6156

Bakers Delight 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Davilia Mens Hairstylists 5 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Score on the Door 4 Stars - 71% (99 Licences)
Springer Foods 19A/70-72 Norma Road BOORAGOON WA 6154

Mr Weezee The Satay Shop The Satay Shop 6/502 Marmion Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Bean Junction 2 Bunbury Place WINTHROP WA 6150

Supa IGA Leeming 1/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Ruby's Bakehouse 3/1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149

Brumby's Brentwood 76 Cranford Avenue MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Organically Grown Produce 48 Bateman Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153
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Score on the Door

15/09/2020

16/09/2020

24/09/2020

08/10/2020

13/10/2020

15/10/2020

15/10/2020

16/10/2020

16/10/2020

22/10/2020

28/10/2020

28/10/2020

28/10/2020

06/11/2020

13/11/2020

19/11/2020

19/11/2020

23/11/2020

24/11/2020

26/11/2020

26/11/2020

27/11/2020

27/11/2020

03/12/2020

03/12/2020

Mikado Japanese Food 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Black Butter Patisserie Kims Bakery 6/32 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Melville Fish and Chips 362 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Thai Corner Kitchen Bateman 2/22 Parry Avenue BATEMAN WA 6150

TF Patisserie 5 Hayden Court MYAREE WA 6154

Bull Creek Oriental Supplies 7/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Score on the Door 4 Stars - 71% (99 Licences)

Oishii Ramen 33 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Seafresh Myaree Pty Ltd 24 Marr Street MYAREE WA 6154

South Street Cafe 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Sushi Master Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Milano's Restarant & Pizzeria Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Ezy Plus Kardinya 4/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Seafood Direct 2/116-122 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Nando's Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Gucce Pizzeria e Cucina 36 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Bicton Fish & Burger Grill 39 Bristol Avenue BICTON WA 6157

The Bunker Espresso Bar Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Jayleas Patisserie 88 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

The Little Parry The Little Parry 4/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Kitchen Inn 19/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Little Olive Leaf 7 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Red Rooster Melville 275 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Tong's Kitchen 17/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Lyn's Family Daycare 6 McKivett Crescent LEEMING WA 6149

John Walker Chocolatier Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
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Score on the Door

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

11/12/2020

07/01/2021

18/01/2021

19/01/2021

21/01/2021

21/01/2021

22/01/2021

22/01/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

05/02/2021

05/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

09/02/2021

17/02/2021

19/02/2021

23/02/2021

24/02/2021

25/02/2021

Little Peoples Place 14 Webber Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Score on the Door 4 Stars - 71% (99 Licences)

Limones Cafe and Restaurant 1 Point Walter Road BICTON WA 6157

Baby Roys Melville Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Scola Early Learning 371 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Posh Pizza Bicton 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Cibo Sano Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Legends Bar and Bottleshop 6-8 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Susan Teather Early Learning Centre Susan Teather Early Learning & Development Centre 19 Jennalup Street 
MURDOCH WA 6150Salsas Booragoon Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Yi Sushi 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Kardinya Tavern Kardinya Tavern & TAB 2/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Supa IGA Leeming 1/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Minglee 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150

2 and 5 Fresh 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Leeming Primary School Canteen Leeming Primary School and Leeming Child Health Ct 10 Burnett Avenue 
LEEMING WA 6149

Myaree Family Day Care 10A Hayward Way MYAREE WA 6154

Bakers Delight 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Jellybeans Childcare Attadale 432-434 Canning Highway ATTADALE WA 6156

Melville Sporting Association Melville Reserve 431 Canning Highway MELVILLE WA 6156

Bakers Delight Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Majestic Catering Pty Ltd T/A Aroma Cafe 130 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Davilia Mens Hairstylists 5 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Tao Cafe 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Bakers Delight Myaree 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Brumby's Winthrop Winthrop Village Shopping Centre 46-50 Hatherley Parade WINTHROP WA 6150
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Score on the Door

10/03/2021

18/03/2021

19/03/2021

24/03/2021

24/03/2021

25/03/2021

25/03/2021

25/03/2021

25/03/2021

26/03/2021

30/03/2021

15/04/2021

21/04/2021

23/04/2021

03/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

05/05/2021

05/05/2021

06/05/2021

06/05/2021

06/05/2021

10/05/2021

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

Shirley Tan 3/95 Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154

Cheeky Boy Espresso 31F Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Hungry Jacks Myaree 3-5 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Irene Tan 3/95 Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154

Winthrop WA Pty Ltd 54 Winthrop Drive WINTHROP WA 6150

Selfish 777 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Score on the Door 4 Stars - 71% (99 Licences)

Jessie's Cafe 2/6-8 Hayden Court MYAREE WA 6154

Top Dup Donuts 82 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Thai Corner Kitchen Bateman 2/22 Parry Avenue BATEMAN WA 6150

Hungry Jacks Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Ezy Plus Kardinya 4/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Subway Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Cioccolato Espresso Cioccolato Expresso 31 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Crystal Seafood & Da Silva Fishing 1/26 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163

The Rhein-Donau Club Inc. Rhein Donau Club Inc 108 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Artem Coffee 2/37-39 Reynolds Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Black Butter Patisserie Kims Bakery 6/32 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Red Rooster Melville 275 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Utopia 44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Pig & Fig Cafe 90 Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Milano's Restarant & Pizzeria Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Himali Gurkha Nepalese Restaurant 15 Kearns Crescent ARDROSS WA 6153

Peko Peko Peko Peko 24 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Pacific Rim Mix Plate 755 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

C15 15 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153
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Score on the Door

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

14/05/2021

14/05/2021

19/05/2021

20/05/2021

21/05/2021

26/05/2021

04/06/2021

11/06/2021

16/06/2021

17/06/2021

23/07/2020

07/08/2020

12/08/2020

14/08/2020

17/08/2020

17/08/2020

19/08/2020

21/08/2020

26/08/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

Kardinya Tavern Kardinya Tavern & TAB 2/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Score on the Door 4 Stars - 71% (99 Licences)

Mai Thai Restaurant 583 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Delicious Fingers 350 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Bad Apples Bar 16 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Wing Hing BBQ Restaurant Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Otherside Brewing Co Pty Ltd 84 McCoy Street MYAREE WA 6154

Chin's Noodle House 3/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

The Bunker Espresso Bar Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

The Neighbourhood Kitchen Coffee Bottles 88A Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Gucce Pizzeria e Cucina 36 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Pedal Cafe 49 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Brumby's Winthrop Winthrop Village Shopping Centre 46-50 Hatherley Parade WINTHROP WA 6150

7 Spices 35 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Cafe Denada 38 Moolyeen Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Sunny Wok 28/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Tao Cafe 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Delicious Fingers 350 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Score on the Door 3 Stars - 50% (91 Licences)
Culley's 1/16 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Mastro Pizza 30 Gibson Street MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

7 Spices 35 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Willagee Fish and Chips Willagee Fish and Chips 78 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Kumamen 17-19/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Ichirin Japanese Food Leeming 2/1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149

South of Perth Yacht Club Inc 2 Canning Beach Road APPLECROSS WA 6153
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Score on the Door

09/09/2020

15/09/2020

21/09/2020

22/09/2020

13/10/2020

22/10/2020

13/11/2020

13/11/2020

19/11/2020

24/11/2020

27/11/2020

03/12/2020

03/12/2020

03/12/2020

04/12/2020

07/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

09/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

14/12/2020

13/01/2021

14/01/2021

19/01/2021

Princi Butchers 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Sticks Cafe and Korean Restaurant 8/47 McCoy Street MYAREE WA 6154

Farringtons Cafe 165 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Presotea Myaree Utopia 35 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Jo Joe's Pizza 579 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Murdoch University Student Law Society Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Score on the Door 3 Stars - 50% (91 Licences)

Diner One Fresh Cafe 6A Webber Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Peko Peko Peko Peko 24 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156

le Petit Studio 12 Rivett Way BRENTWOOD WA 6153

Wing Hing BBQ Restaurant Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Formosa Vegetarian Eating House 7/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Bull Creek Chinese Restaurant 1/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Chin's Noodle House 3/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Crema Crew Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Utopia 44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Perth Kimchi 37 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Stammers Tea Rooms Woolworths Palmyra 265-277 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Jester's Pies Bull Creek 17-19/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Silver Sushi Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Bull Creek Train Station Kiosk Bull Creek Train Station Kwinana Freeway BULL CREEK WA 6149

The Cove Indian Restaurant 568 Canning Highway ATTADALE WA 6156

Striker Indoor Sports and Fitness Leeming Recreation Centre 55 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Myaree Mini Mart Myaree Shopping Centre 448 Marmion Street MYAREE WA 6154

Sundays Everyday 43 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Thurso Cafe and Lunch Bar 18 Thurso Road MYAREE WA 6154
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Score on the Door

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

02/02/2021

08/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

17/02/2021

18/02/2021

18/02/2021

19/02/2021

02/03/2021

08/03/2021

09/03/2021

10/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

18/03/2021

23/03/2021

24/03/2021

31/03/2021

31/03/2021

09/04/2021

09/04/2021

13/04/2021

14/04/2021

Deli Di Mondo 10 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Score on the Door 3 Stars - 50% (91 Licences)

Sticks Cafe and Korean Restaurant 8/47 McCoy Street MYAREE WA 6154

The Kebab Lads Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

C15 Espresso 19 Ogilvie Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Delicious Fingers 350 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Neighbours Meat 13/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Ichirin Japanese Food Leeming 2/1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149

Culley's 1/16 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Brentwood Primary School Canteen 2 Dawson Road BRENTWOOD WA 6153

Papa Don's Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Leeming Park Chinese Takeaway 1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149

Wok Master Express 4 Sleat Road APPLECROSS WA 6153

Pronto Cafe Lunch Bar 2/1 Parkinson Lane KARDINYA WA 6163

Willagee Fish and Chips Willagee Fish and Chips 78 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Brentwood Deli & Takeaway Brentwood Deli 70 Cranford Avenue MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Walters River Cafe Point Walter Reserve 1 Honour Avenue BICTON WA 6157

Brumby's Brentwood 76 Cranford Avenue MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Guldogan Kebab and Turkish Bakery Winthrop Village Shopping Centre 46-50 Hatherley Parade WINTHROP WA 6150

Zushi Bento Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Farringtons Cafe 165 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Ohnamiya Japanese Cuisine 787 Canning Highway ARDROSS WA 6153

South of Perth Yacht Club Inc 2 Canning Beach Road APPLECROSS WA 6153

Prima Pizza & Pasta 7/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Kitchen Inn 19/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Tong's Kitchen 17/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
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Score on the Door

21/04/2021

23/04/2021

03/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

06/05/2021

06/05/2021

07/05/2021

07/05/2021

07/05/2021

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

12/05/2021

18/05/2021

19/05/2021

20/05/2021

20/05/2021

20/05/2021

20/05/2021

20/05/2021

21/05/2021

26/05/2021

27/05/2021

Jayleas Patisserie 88 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Sushi Master Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Little Olive Leaf 7 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Crema Crew Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Pizza King

Princi Butchers 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Score on the Door 3 Stars - 50% (91 Licences)

24 Marr Street MYAREE WA 6154

Hong Kong Cuisine 40 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Perth Kimchi 37 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

The Cove Indian Restaurant 568 Canning Highway ATTADALE WA 6156

Attadale Junior Football Club Attadale Foreshore Reserve 51 Burke Drive ATTADALE WA 6156

Diner One Fresh Cafe 6A Webber Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Charcoal Chicken 2 Webber Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Ipoh Restaurant 44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Lettuce Eat Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Myaree Mini Mart Myaree Shopping Centre 448 Marmion Street MYAREE WA 6154

Little Peoples Place 14 Webber Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Bicton Fish & Burger Grill 39 Bristol Avenue BICTON WA 6157

The Little Parry The Little Parry 4/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

The Little Parry The Little Parry 4/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Tie Twist Cafe 3/95 Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154

The Little Parry The Little Parry 4/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Striker Indoor Sports and Fitness Leeming Recreation Centre 55 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Dutch and Arley 134 le Souef Drive KARDINYA WA 6163

Sundays Everyday 43 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Seafresh Myaree Pty Ltd
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Score on the Door

28/05/2021

28/05/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

04/06/2021

Score on the Door 3 Stars - 50% (91 Licences)

Ichirin Japanese Food Leeming 2/1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149

Applecross Pizza 787 Canning Highway ARDROSS WA 6153

Bull Creek Train Station Kiosk Bull Creek Train Station Kwinana Freeway BULL CREEK WA 6149

Sunny Wok 28/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Thurso Cafe and Lunch Bar 18 Thurso Road MYAREE WA 6154
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